
NM Sandbryting (NM veka)

Stavanger, 29.06.2019

Aldersklasse

Senior
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

80kg
Stevnesekretærskjema
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Ørjan Tambini Kristiansand Bryteklubb
FS 4:1

42
KL 0:0

23
0:10

04
 2  6  4 3.II

2 Eivind Grønning Follo Kampsport
0:26

11
0:10

04
 0  1  1 6.III

3 Alikhan Aliev Stavanger bryteklubb
0:26

04
3:00

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Tobias Bekk Johansen Moss AK
FS 4:0

43
FS 3:0

42
FS 4:0

41
 3 12 11 1.I

Pool B

1 Tsotne Darchia Stavanger bryteklubb
0:15

02
0:28

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Marcus Werner Andreassen Stavanger bryteklubb
FS 3:0

41
0:27

04
0:08

03
 1  4  3 5.III

3 Marius Male Moss AK
FS 5:1

44
FS 4:0

41
FS 4:0

42
 3 12 13 2.I

4 John Harald Foss Fjeldbu Kolbotn IL 
1:35

13
FS 4:0

42
 1  5  5 4.II

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ørjan Tambini - Tobias Bekk Johansen

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marcus Werner Andreassen - Marius Male

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 2 Eivind Grønning Follo Kampsport 0 6.00:16

Pool B 2 Marcus Werner Andreassen Stavanger bryteklubb 4 5.SS 0:3

Pool A 1 Ørjan Tambini Kristiansand Bryteklubb 2 3.PS 3:1

Pool B 4 John Harald Foss Fjeldbu Kolbotn IL 1 4.00:53

Pool A 4 Tobias Bekk Johansen Moss AK 2 1.PS 3:0

Pool B 3 Marius Male Moss AK 0 2.01:33
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Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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